YTRYP

TRYPS Office: 573-449-4536
1200 East Broadway, Box #2131 FAX: 573-449-4548
Columbia, MO 65215 Website: www.trypskids.com

Email: TRYPSkids@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME:
STUDENT SHIRT SIZE (please circle)QYSOQYMQOYL OASs OamOAL OaxL
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME:

HOME ADDRESS:

CITY & ZIP:
HOME # CELL # WORK#
EMAIL:

PLACE OF EMPLOYMENT:

STUDENT ISEl/IALEI:lFEMALE DATE OF BIRTH:

SCHOOL: GRADE GRADE IN FALL (SUMMER CAMP ONLY)
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PHONE:

HOSPITAL PREFERENCE:

NAME OF DOCTOR: DOCTOR’S PHONE:

INSURANCE CARRIER: POLICY #

ALLERGIES AND/OR SPECIAL NEEDS/CONSIDERATIONS:

Please list above any medical condition that could adversely affect your child and their success
in this class and any medication that may need to be administered.
We will contact you and/or the emergency contact for instruction should illness or emergency occurs.

Please initial the following:

RELEASE: |, the undersigned parent/guardian of this student, a minor, do hereby authorize the directors/staff of TRYPS
as agents for the undersigned parent/guardian to consent medical treatment in an emergency. | hereby release and
discharge TRYPS from any and all claims for personal injuries.

Transportation:
| give permission for TRYPS to pick my child up from school and/or transport my child for pre-disclosed supervised events
and field trips.

Photo/Video Permission:
| give permission to photo-video my child for publicity purposes.

Special Circumstances:

If your child requires para assistance or special assistance at school including accommodations regarding curriculum
and/or behavior, please contact the TRYPS office before submitting an enroliment form to discuss your child’s needs.
TRYPS does not have para teachers available and children must be able to function within our 12:1 ration.

Return Check Fee:
The returned check fee is $25 per returned check.

Parent/Guardian Signature Date


mailto:TRYPSkids@gmail.com

FALL 2018 CLASS REGISTRATION

PRE-SCHOOL

Tiny Ballet (Ages 3-5)

Tiny TRYPSters (Ages 10-36 mos)
Creative Drama - Winnie (Ages 3-5)
Creative Drama - Poppins (Ages 3-5)

ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL
Inclusive (Ages 6-12)

Mini Play —
"Princess Bride" (Grades K-2)
"Princess Bride" (Grades K-2)

"Princess Bride" (Grades 3-7)
"Princess Bride" (Grades 3-7)

Encore "Mary Poppins" (Grades 3-8)
Stage Combat
"The Legend of Zelda" (Grades 3-7)

Audition / Improv (Grade 3-6)
Audition / Improv (Grades 7-12)

Beg Tap (Grades 3-6)
Beg Musical Theatre (Grades 3-6)

Teen Tap/Voice (Grades 7+)
Teen Mus Theatre/Voice (Grades 7+)

HIGH SCHOOL
Audition / Improv (Grades 7-12)

Teen Tap/Voice
Teen Musical Theatre/Voice
TECH

Threads (Grades 3-5)
Threads (Grades 6+)

DAY

Tues
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Tues

Sat
Thurs

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Tues
Tues

Mon
Mon

Sat

Mon

Mon

Sat
Sat

DATE

Sept 11-Nov 13
Sept 8-Oct 13
Sept 8-Oct 13
Sept 8-Oct 13

Sept 8-Oct 13
Sept 8-Oct 20
Sept 11-Oct 16

Sept 8-Oct 20
Sept 13-Oct 18

Sept 8-Nov 10
Nov 10
Sept 8-Oct 27

Sept 8-Oct 27
Sept 8-Oct 27

Sept 11-Nov 13
Sept 11-Nov 13

Sept 10-Nov 12
Sept 10-Nov 12

Sept 8-Oct 27
Sept 10-Nov 12

Sept 10-Nov 12

Sept 8-Oct 27
Sept 8-Oct 27

TIME

5:30-6:15P
9-10A
9-10A
9-10A

9:15-10:15A
10:30A-12P
4:30-6P

10:30A-12P
4:30-6P

1-4P
11A-4P
10:30A-12P

10:30A-12P
10:30A-12P

6-7P
7-8:15P

5:30-6:30P
6:30-7:45P

10:30A-12P
5:30-6:30P

6:30-7:45P

9-10:30A
9-10:30A

SUBTOTAL

(10% off of siblings enrolled for the same class) SIBLING DISCOUNT
(Would you consider making a donation?) TAX DEDUCTIBLE DONATION

Payment is required on the first day of class.

If you require a scholarship, fill out the scholarship request form at least one week prior to the first class.

TOTAL DUE:

BY SEPT 1
TUITION

$75
$40

$60
$60

$60
$125
$100

$125
$100

$175

$135

$135
$135

$100
$125

$100
$125

$135
$100

$125

$150
$150

POST SEPT 1
TUITION

$90 []
$60 [
$80 [

380 ]

$80 ]
$150 ]
$125[ ]

$150 [
$125 ]

N/A

SUBMIT
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