

Mail:

TRYPS

1200 East Broadway, Box #2131

Columbia, MO 65215

Email: TRYPSkids@gmail.com

Parent/Guardian Signature

Office: 573-449-4536 FAX: 573-449-4548

Date

Website: www.trypskids.com

STUDENT NAME:									
STUDENT NAME: STUDENT SHIRT SIZE (p	olease circle):	YS Y	M YL	AS	AM	AL	AXL		
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAI	ME:								
HOME ADDRESS:									
CITY & ZIP:									
HOME #	CELL #			WORK#					
EIVIAIL.									
PLACE OF EMPLOYMEN	IT:								
STUDENT IS: MALE F									
SCHOOL:		GR	ADE	GRA	DE IN	FALL_	(SUMMER CAMP ONLY)		
EMERGENCY CONTACT	·:					_PHC	NE:		
HOSPITAL PREFERENC	E:								
NAME OF DOCTOR:	DOCTOR:DOCTOR'S PHONE:						PHONE:		
INSURANCE CARRIER:_	JRANCE CARRIER:POLICY #								
ALLERGIES AND/OR SPECIAL NEEDS/CONSIDERATIONS:									
Please list above any medical condition that could adversely affect your child and their success									
in this class and any medication that may need to be administered. We will contact you and/or the emergency contact for instruction should illness or emergency occurs.									
Please initial the following:		-							
riease illitial the following.									
RELEASE : I, the undersigned parent/guardian of this student, a minor, do hereby authorize the directors/staff of TRYPS as agents for the undersigned parent/guardian to consent medical treatment in an emergency. I hereby release and discharge TRYPS from any and all claims for personal injuries.									
Transportation:									
I give permission for TRYPS to pick my child up from school and/or transport my child for pre-disclosed supervised events and field trips									
Photo/Video Permission:									
I give permission to photo-video my child for publicity purposes									
Special Circumstances: If your child requires para assistance or special assistance at school including accommodations regarding curriculum and/or behavior, please contact the TRYPS office before submitting an enrollment form to discuss your child's needs. TRYPS does not have para teachers available and children must be able to function within our 12:1 ration.									
Return Check Fee: The returned check fee is \$25 p	per returned chec	k.							

FALL 2018 CLASS REGISTRATION

	DAY	DATE	TIME	BY SEPT 1 TUITION	POST SEPT 1 TUITION				
PRE-SCHOOL Tiny Ballet (Ages 3-5) Tiny TRYPSters (Ages 10-36 mos) Creative Drama - Winnie (Ages 3-5) Creative Drama - Poppins (Ages 3-5)	Tues Sat Sat Sat	Sept 11-Nov 13 Sept 8-Oct 13 Sept 8-Oct 13 Sept 8-Oct 13	5:30-6:15P 9-10A 9-10A 9-10A	\$75 \$40 \$60 \$60	\$90 \$60 \$80 \$80				
ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL Inclusive (Ages 6-12)	Sat	Sept 8-Oct 13	9:15-10:15A	\$60	\$80				
Mini Play – "Princess Bride" (Grades K-2) "Princess Bride" (Grades K-2)	Sat Tues	Sept 8-Oct 20 Sept 11-Oct 16	10:30A-12P 4:30-6P	\$125 \$100	\$150 \$125				
"Princess Bride" (Grades 3-7) "Princess Bride" (Grades 3-7)	Sat Thurs	Sept 8-Oct 20 Sept 13-Oct 18	10:30A-12P 4:30-6P	\$125 \$100	\$150 \$125				
Encore "Mary Poppins" (Grades 3-8)	Sat Sat	Sept 8-Nov 10 Nov 10	1-4P 11A-4P	\$175	N/A				
Stage Combat "The Legend of Zelda" (Grades 3-7)	Sat	Sept 8-Oct 27	10:30A-12P	\$135	\$155				
Audition / Improv (Grade 3-6) Audition / Improv (Grades 7-12)	Sat Sat	Sept 8-Oct 27 Sept 8-Oct 27	10:30A-12P 10:30A-12P	\$135 \$135	\$155 \$155				
Beg Tap (Grades 3-6) Beg Musical Theatre (Grades 3-6)	Tues Tues	Sept 11-Nov 13 Sept 11-Nov 13	6-7P 7-8:15P	\$100 \$125	\$125 \$150				
Teen Tap/Voice (Grades 7+) Teen Mus Theatre/Voice (Grades 7+)	Mon Mon	Sept 10-Nov 12 Sept 10-Nov 12	5:30-6:30P 6:30-7:45P	\$100 \$125	\$125 \$150				
HIGH SCHOOL Audition / Improv (Grades 7-12)	Sat	Sept 8-Oct 27	10:30A-12P	\$135	\$155				
Teen Tap/Voice	Mon	Sept 10-Nov 12	5:30-6:30P	\$100	\$125				
Teen Musical Theatre/Voice	Mon	Sept 10-Nov 12	6:30-7:45P	\$125	\$150				
TECH Threads (Grades 3-5) Threads (Grades 6+)	Sat Sat	Sept 8-Oct 27 Sept 8-Oct 27	9-10:30A 9-10:30A	\$150 \$150	\$175 \$175				
SUBTOTAL (10% off of siblings enrolled for the same class) SIBLING DISCOUNT (Would you consider making a donation?) TAX DEDUCTIBLE DONATION TOTAL DUE:									

Payment is required on the first day of class. If you require a scholarship, fill out the scholarship request form at least one week prior to the first class.